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KNIFES & BLADES

Knifes & Blades

• A fine selection of 3 knifes from lightweight to heavy 
duty for the professional and hobbyist alike 

• Precision made for durable life
• Interchangeable blades held firm in sure-locking four 

jaw chuck
• Stay sharp blades are made from surgical steel and 

honed for closest cutting and long lasting edge

• Designed for light-duty cutting on paper, soft and 
lightweight material or wood

• Designed for heavy paper and medium density material

• Heavy-duty knife with plastic handle
• Designed for working with hardwood, plastic and other 

difficult to cut materials

Model Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Type of blade Packed

XN100 Light-duty knife 5 13/16 148 XNB103 Boxed

Model Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Type of blade Packed

XN200 Medium-duty knife 5 3/4 146 XNB205 Boxed

Model Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Type of blade Packed

XN210 Heavy-duty knife 5 7/16 137 XNB201 Boxed

XN100 Light-duty Knife

XN200 Medium-duty Knife

XN210 Heavy-duty Knife
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KNIFES & BLADES

Model

Order No. Description Quantity

XNB101 Standard 5

General-duty for cutting, carving and correcting stencils

XNB103 Fine pointed 5

For most detailed cutting and stripping

XNB103B Fine pointed 100

For most detailed cutting and stripping

XNB105 Stencil 5

For scoring and etching as well as stencil cutting

• For a wide range of cutting operations
• Contains 10 assorted blades: 

XN100, XN200, XNB103 (2 pcs.), 
XNB105, XNB101, XNB203, 
XNB205 (2 pcs.), XNB201

Model

Order No. Description Packed

XNS100 Light & medium-duty knife set Boxed 

Model

Order No. Description Quantity

XNB201 Chisel 5

Rough shaping de-burring and chiseling

XNB203 General purpose 5

For most cutting requirements

XNB205 Pointed 5

For close corner cuts on templates, mates, gaskets,

also trimming, stripping and de-burring

XNS100 Light & Medium-duty Knife Set

Blades for XN100

Blades for XN200 and XN100
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SHEARCUTTERS & PLIERS 

Model Length A B C D

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Packed

170M Micro-shear with red handles 5 127 3/4 19 11/32 9 1/2 13 5/64 2 Carded

positive spring action

170D Especially hardened and plated 5 127 3/4 19 11/32 9 1/2 13 5/64 2 Carded

dissipative black handles

175M Micro-shear with red handles 5 127 3/4 19 11/32 9 1/2 13 5/64 2 Carded

positive spring action, safety clip

175D Especially hardened and plated 5 127 3/4 19 11/32 9 1/2 13 5/64 2 Carded

dissipative black handles, safety clip

• Low profile, general-purpose cutter
• For cutting copper wire to 0,8 mm diameter
• Superior blade by-pass shear cutting action
• Better cuts with half the effort
• Reduces mechanical shock delivered to the work

• Heavy-duty for IC pins, cables and harnesses
• For cutting copper wire to 1,6 mm diameter
• Maximum durability
• Safety clip (on some models) prevents flying leads
• Maximum operator safety

Shearcutters & Pliers

Model Length A B C D

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Packed

1178M With blue handles 5 5/8 143 29/32 23 13/32 10 17/32 14 1/8 3 Carded

1178D Especially hardened and plated 5 5/8 143 29/32 23 13/32 10 17/32 14 1/8 3 Carded

dissipative black handles

2178M With safety clip and 5 5/8 143 29/32 23 13/32 10 17/32 14 1/8 3 Carded

blue handles

Shearcutter – General Purpose

Shearcutter – Heavy-Duty
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SHEARCUTTERS & PLIERS

Pliers

• Thin profile, long reach pliers
• For access into tight spaces
• Lightweight for maximum comfort
• For use in precision electronic assembly applications

Model Length Opening

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm Packed

86CG Snip, electronic 6 1/2 165 1 1/2 38 Boxed

• Electronic snip for light sheet metal and circuit board 
material

• Shearing action of 11/2” (38 mm) cut point blades 
prevents peaks on fine wires and filaments

• Useful for removing insulation
• Red plastic-coated cushion grip provides maximum 

leverage
• Coil spring opens blades
• Safety latch

Model Length A C D E

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Packed

378M Serrated jaw plier 5 1/2 140 1 1/2 32 17/32 14 1/8 3 3/64 1,2 Carded

with blue handles

378D Serrated jaw plier, antistatic 5 1/2 140 1 1/2 32 17/32 14 1/8 3 3/64 1,2 Carded

especially hardened and plated

dissipative black handles

378SMM Smooth jaw plier 5 1/2 140 1 1/2 32 17/32 14 1/8 3 3/64 1,2 Carded

with blue handles

378SMD Smooth jaw plier, antistatic 5 1/2 140 1 1/2 32 17/32 14 1/8 3 3/64 1,2 Carded

especially hardened and plated

dissipative black handles

86CG Snip



100X & 101S Wire Stripper & Cutter 
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WIRE STRIPPERS & CUTTERS

Model Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Packed

100X Wire stripper & cutter 5 127 Boxed

101S Wire stripper & cutter, spring-opening 5 127 Boxed

• Cuts and strips both solid and stranded wire cleanly, 
neatly

• Adjustable screw stop for different wire sizes
• Hardened with ground blades
• Red plastic-coated cushion grip provides maximum 

leverage
• 101S with additional spring-equipped self-opening 

handles

• For industrial use
• Cam stop adjustment for different wire sizes, stays put 

even with screw loose
• Red plastic-coated cushion grip provides maximum 

leverage

Model Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Packed

103S Wire stripper & cutter 5 1/4 133 Boxed

103S Wire Stripper & Cutter



• ESD safe to provide protection to ESD sensitive items
• Chrome-molybdenum vanadium steel blades for superior strength
• Fast turning concave swivel caps provide optimum control for precise centering
• Black oxide tips for longer wear life
• Soft-textured forward comfort grip section on handles prevents slippage 

and provides added control
• No-roll handle design keeps drivers from rolling off uneven surfaces
• Plastic storage case keeps drivers clean, protected and easy to select

• ESD safe to provide protection to ESD sensitive items
• Chrome-molybdenum vanadium steel blades for superior strength
• Fast turning concave swivel caps provide optimum control for precise centering
• Black oxide tips for longer wear life
• Soft-textured forward comfort grip section on handles prevents slippage 

and provides added control
• No-roll handle design keeps drivers from rolling off uneven surfaces
• Plastic storage case keeps drivers clean, protected and easy to select
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SCREWDRIVER & NUTDRIVER SETS

• Compact convertible tool sets complete more jobs with 
fewer tools, save bench space and lighten service kits

• Sets housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic cases

Model

Order No. Description Packed

XP600 Slotted/Phillips screwdriver set 6 pieces storage case Boxed

consists of: Screwdriver slotted 1,5 x 60 mm

Screwdriver slotted 2,0 x 60 mm

Screwdriver slotted 2,5 x 60 mm

Screwdriver slotted 3,0 x 60 mm

Screwdriver Phillips No. 0 point

Screwdriver Phillips No. 00 point

Screwdriver & Nutdriver Sets 

Model

Order No. Description Packed

XPTX600 Torx screwdriver set 6 pieces storage case Boxed

consists of: Tamper-proof Torx No. 5

Tamper-proof Torx No. 6

Tamper-proof Torx No. 7

Tamper-proof Torx No. 8

Tamper-proof Torx No. 10

Tamper-proof Torx No. 15

XP600 Precision Electronic Screwdriver Set 

XPTX600 Torx Screwdriver Set



M60 Mini Screwdriver Set
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SCREWDRIVER & NUTDRIVER SETS

• Mini-drivers consist of jeweller’s type and Phillips
screwdriver blades 

• For precise detailed work
• Colour-coded plastic handles
• Contains a black torque amplifier handle 
• Furnished in see through plastic case
• Mini drivers available separately
• Inch size

Model

Order No. Description Packed

M60 Mini screwdriver set with slotted/Phillips screwdrivers Boxed

consists of:

Model Blade Diameter Blade Length Total Length Handle 

Order No. Desription Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Colour

M00 Mini screwdriver, Phillips No. 00 7/8 22 2 1/8 54 blue

M01 Mini screwdriver, slotted 1,04 1 7/8 22 2 1/8 54 amber

M02 Mini screwdriver, slotted 1,055 1 7/8 22 2 1/8 54 orange

M03 Mini screwdriver, slotted 1,07 2 7/8 22 2 1/8 54 brown

M04 Mini screwdriver, slotted 1,08 2 7/8 22 2 1/8 54 red

M05 Mini screwdriver, slotted 1,10 3 7/8 22 2 1/8 54 green

TA2 Torque amplifier handle black

• 5-piece set
• Driver bits 1/4” (6 mm) hex shank
• See through plastic pouch

Model

Order No. Description Packed

XL75 Complete offset ratchet screwdriver set and bits Boxed

consists of:

Model Blade Length

Order No. Desription Inch mm

XL17 Slotted screw bit 1/4 6

XL20 Phillips screw bit No. 1

XL21 Phillips screw bit No. 2

XL25 Slotted screw bit 3/16 4,76

XL27 Reversible ratchet arm

XL75 Offset Ratchet Screwdriver Set 



XL70 Offset Screwdriver Set
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SCREWDRIVER & NUTDRIVER SETS

• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, save bench space   
and lightens service kit

• Equipped with a remarkable black, “piggyback” torque 
amplifier handle 

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
• Colour-coded handles
• Inch size

Model

Order No. Description Packed

PS88 Screwdriver set for slotted/Phillips screws Boxed

consists of:

Model Blade Diameter Total Length Handle 

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm Colour

P3321 Screwdriver midget 3/32 2,38 3 1/2 89 green

P181 Screwdriver midget 1/8 3,18 3 1/2 89 red

P5321 Screwdriver midget 5/32 3,97 3 1/2 89 black

P3161 Screwdriver midget 3/16 4,76 3 1/2 89 orange

P141 Screwdriver midget 1/8 3,18 3 1/2 89 amber

P0 Screwdriver midget Phillips No. 0 3 1/2 89 blue

P1 Screwdriver midget Phillips No. 1 3 1/2 89 brown

P2 Screwdriver midget Phillips No. 2 3 1/2 89 amber

TA2 Torque amplifier handle black

Model

Order No. Description

XL70 Offset ratchet screwdriver set

consists of:

Model/Order No. Description

XL3 Allen Hex screw bit 0,050” (1,27 mm)

XL4 Allen Hex screw bit 1/16” (1,54 mm)

XL5 Allen Hex screw bit 5/64” (1,98 mm)

XL6 Allen Hex screw bit 3/32” (2,38 mm)

XL7 Allen Hex screw bit 7/64” (1,54 mm)

XL8 Allen Hex screw bit 1/8” (3,17 mm)

XL9 Allen Hex screw bit 9/64” (3,57 mm)

XL10 Allen Hex screw bit 5/32” (3,97 mm)

XL12 Allen Hex screw bit 3/16” (4,76 mm)

Model/Order No. Description

XL14 Allen Hex screw bit 7/32” (5,56 mm)

XL16 Allen Hex screw bit 1/4” (6 mm)

XL17 Slotted screw bit 1/4” (6 mm)

XL18 Allen Hex screw bit 5/16” (7,94 mm)

XL20 Phillips screw bit No. 1

XL21 Phillips screw bit No. 2

XL24 Adapter bit

XL25 Slotted screw bit 3/16” (4,76 mm)

XL27 Offset ratchet, reversible

XL50X Screwdriver extension

• 19 piece midget, offset, reversible ratchet set
• All-purpose driver bits 1/4” (6 mm) hex shank
• Simple and easy-to-use for assembly, disassembly, 

adjustment and repair work involving Allen hex, 
Phillips and Slottet screws

PS88 Screwdriver Set for Slotted Screws



PS89 Screwdriver Set for Hex Socket Screws
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SCREWDRIVER & NUTDRIVER SETS

• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, save bench space 
and lightens service kit

• Equipped with a remarkable black, “piggyback” torque 
amplifier handle 

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
• Black handles
• Metric size

Model

Order No. Description Packed

PS90MM Compact convertible hex socket screwdriver set Boxed

consists of:

Model Blade Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Desription Inch mm Inch mm

P71 Screwdriver midget, hex 0,05 1,27 3 1/2 89

P72 Screwdriver midget, hex 1/16 1,5 3 1/2 89

P73 Screwdriver midget, hex 0,035 0,89 3 1/2 89

P74 Screwdriver midget, hex 0,089 2,5 3 1/2 89

P75 Screwdriver midget, hex 0,118 3,0 3 1/2 89

P76 Screwdriver midget, hex 0,157 4,0 3 1/2 89

P77 Screwdriver midget, hex 0,197 5,0 3 1/2 89

P78 Screwdriver midget, hex 0,035 0,89 3 1/2 89

TA2 Torque amplifier handle

• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, save bench space 
and lightens service kit

• Equipped with a remarkable black, “piggyback” torque 
amplifier handle 

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
• Red handles
• Inch size

Model

Order No. Description Packed

PS89 Screwdriver set for hex socket screws Boxed

consists of:

Model Blade Diameter Total Length

Order No. Desription Inch mm Inch mm

P18 Screwdriver midget, hex 0,028 0,71 3 1/2 89

P19 Screwdriver midget, hex 0,035 0,89 3 1/2 89

P20 Screwdriver midget, hex 0,050 1,27 3 1/2 89

P21 Screwdriver midget, hex 1/16 1,59 3 1/2 89

P22 Screwdriver midget, hex 5/64 1,98 3 1/2 89

P23 Screwdriver midget, hex 3/32 2,38 3 1/2 89

P764 Screwdriver midget, hex 7/64 2,78 3 1/2 89

P24 Screwdriver midget, hex 1/8 3,18 3 1/2 89

TA2 Torque amplifier handle

PS90MM Compact Convertible Hex Socket Screwdriver Set 



PS120 Nutdriver Set
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SCREWDRIVER & NUTDRIVER SETS

• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, save bench space 
and lightens service kit

• Equipped with a remarkable black, “piggyback” torque 
amplifier handle 

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
• Colour-coded handles
• Inch size

• Handles more jobs with fewer tools, save bench space 
and lightens service kit

• Equipped with a remarkable black, “piggyback“ torque 
amplifier handle 

• Set housed in attractive, easy to open, clear plastic case
• Black handles
• Metric size

Model

Order No. Description Packed

PS120 Nutdriver set Boxed

consists of:

Model Blade Diameter Total Length Handle 

Order No. Desription Inch mm Inch mm Colour

P3 Nutdriver midget 3/32 2,38 3 1/2 89 blue

P4 Nutdriver midget 1/8 3,18 3 1/2 89 red

P5 Nutdriver midget 5/32 3,97 3 1/2 89 amber

P6 Nutdriver midget 3/16 4,76 3 1/2 89 black

P7 Nutdriver midget 7/32 5,56 3 1/2 89 brown

P8 Nutdriver midget 1/4 6,35 3 1/2 89 red

P9 Nutdriver midget 9/32 7,14 3 1/2 89 orange

P10 Nutdriver midget 5/16 7,94 3 1/2 89 amber

P11 Nutdriver midget 11/32 8,73 3 1/2 89 green

P12 Nutdriver midget 3/8 9,53 3 1/2 89 blue

TA2 Torque amplifier handle black

Model

Order No. Description Packed

PS121MM Compact convertible nutdriver set Boxed

consists of:

Model Blade Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Desription Inch mm Inch mm

P3MM Nutdriver midget 3 0,118 3 1/2 89

P35MM Nutdriver midget 3,5 0,138 3 1/2 89

P4MM Nutdriver midget 4 0,157 3 1/2 89

P45MM Nutdriver midget 4,5 0,177 3 1/2 89

P5MM Nutdriver midget 5 0,197 3 1/2 89

P55MM Nutdriver midget 5,5 0,217 3 1/2 89

P6MM Nutdriver midget 6 0,236 3 1/2 89

P7MM Nutdriver midget 7 0,276 3 1/2 89

P8MM Nutdriver midget 8 0,315 3 1/2 89

P10MM Nutdriver midget 10 0,394 3 1/2 89

TA2 Torque amplifier handle

PS121MM Compact Convertible Nutdriver Set
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SERIES 99® SERVICE KITS & SETS

• Series 99® service kits and sets made primarily of 
various screwdrivers, nutdrivers and other blades that 
can be used interchangeably in Series 99® handles

• All blades are high quality steel, hardened and 
tempered for optimum performance

• Plastic handles have patented spring device that holds 
blades firmly, yet permits quick, easy insertion and removal

• Regular handles accommodate all blades, single and 
reversible

• Stubby, tee and ratchet handles used only with 
single-end blades

• Versatile 23-piece set of quality tools
• Provides a variety of quick change tools and tool 

combinations to speed up assembly and service work
• Available in a durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas 

case, for easy selection and storage
• Inch size

Series 99® Service Kits & Sets

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm

46CG Wrench, adjustable 6 152

52CGV Long nose cushion grip plier 6 152

55CG Diagonal cushion grip plier 5 127

991X Regular handle 13/16 x 4         30 x 102

993 Stubby handle

99X10 Extension, 7” 7 178

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1 4 102

99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2 4 102

996 Blade, nutdriver 3/16 4,76 3 5/8 92

997 Blade, nutdriver 7/32 5,57 3 5/8 92

998 Blade, nutdriver 1/4 6,35 3 5/8 92

99S8 Blade, nutdriver, short 1/4 6,35 1 3/8 36

999 Blade, nutdriver 9/32 7,14 3 5/8 92

9910 Blade, nutdriver 5/16 7,94 3 5/8 92

99S10 Blade, nutdriver, short 5/16 7,94 1 3/8 36

9911 Blade, nutdriver 11/32 8,73 3 5/8 92

9912 Blade, nutdriver 3/8 9,53 3 5/8 92

99S12 Blade, nutdriver, short 3/8 9,53 1 3/8 36

9914 Blade, nutdriver 7/16 11,12 4 102

9916 Blade, nutdriver 1/2 12,7 4 102

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 3/16 4,76 4 102

99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 1/4 6,35 4 102

9938 Reamer                                                  1/8 x 3/8        3,18 x 9,53 4 102

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99SM Tool set, complete roll kit Boxed

consists of:

99SM Tool Set, Complete Roll Kit 



99SMX Tool Set, Plastic fold-up Case

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm

46CG Wrench, adjustable 6 152

52CGV Long nose cushion grip plier 6 152

55CG Diagonal cushion grip plier 5 127

991X Regular handle 13/16 x 4         30 x 102

993 Stubby handle

99X10 Extension, 7” 7 178

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1 4 102

99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2 4 102

996 Blade, nutdriver 3/16 4,76 3 5/8 92

997 Blade, nutdriver 7/32 5,57 3 5/8 92

998 Blade, nutdriver 1/4 6,35 3 5/8 92

99S8 Blade, nutdriver, short 1/4 6,35 1 3/8 36

999 Blade, nutdriver 9/32 7,14 3 5/8 92

9910 Blade, nutdriver 5/16 7,94 3 5/8 92

99S10 Blade, nutdriver, short 5/16 7,94 1 3/8 36

9911 Blade, nutdriver 11/32 8,73 3 5/8 92

9912 Blade, nutdriver 3/8 9,53 3 5/8 92

99S12 Blade, nutdriver, short 3/8 9,53 1 3/8 36

9914 Blade, nutdriver 7/16 11,12 4 102

9916 Blade, nutdriver 1/2 12,7 4 102

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 3/16 4,76 4 102

99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 1/4 6,35 4 102

9938 Reamer                                                  1/8 x 3/8       3,18 x 9,53 4 102
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SERIES 99® SERVICE KITS & SETS

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99SMX Tool set, plastic fold-up case Boxed

consists of:

• Versatile 23-piece set of quality tools
• Provides a variety of quick change tools and tool 

combinations to speed up assembly and service work
• Available in a durable, hard plastic case, for easy 

selection and storage
• Inch size



99PR Electricians` Screwdriver Set
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SERIES 99® SERVICE KITS & SETS

• Multi purpose tool set
• Roll-up plastic coated canvas case
• 14-piece nutdriver and screwdriver set
• Inch size

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm

991X Regular handle 13/16 x 4         30 x 102

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1 4 102

99822 Blade, screwdriver Phillips No. 2 4 102

996 Blade, nutdriver 3/16 4,76 3 5/8 92

997 Blade, nutdriver 7/32 5,57 3 5/8 92

998 Blade, nutdriver 1/4 6,35 3 5/8 92

999 Blade, nutdriver 9/32 7,14 3 5/8 92

9910 Blade, nutdriver 5/16 7,94 3 5/8 92

9911 Blade, nutdriver 11/32 8,73 3 5/8 92

9912 Blade, nutdriver 3/8 9,53 3 5/8 92

9914 Blade, nutdriver 7/16 11,12 4 102

9916 Blade, nutdriver 1/2 12,7 4 102

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 3/16 4,76 4 102

99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 1/4 6,35 4 102

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99PR Electricians` screwdriver set Boxed

consists of:

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm

991X Regular handle 13/16 x 4        30 x 102

E1 IC-Inserter

X1 IC-Extractor

T1 Tweezer

R1 Gripping tool

99820 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 0 4 102

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1 4 102

9910XTD Torx blade No. 10 4 102

9915XTD Torx blade No. 15 4 102

996 Blade, nutdriver 3/16 4,76 3 5/8 92

998 Blade, nutdriver 1/4 6,35 3 5/8 92

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 3/16 4,76 4 102

• Ideal for repairs on PCs
• Contains 12 anti-static chip tools, protects chips from 

ESD damage
• Tools fit securely in a convenient roll-up pouch

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99SPC Personal computer repair kit Boxed

consists of:

99SPC Personal Computer Repair Kit



99MP Multi-purpose Tool Kit

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm

991X Regular handle 13/16 x 4        30 x 102

994 T-Handle

99X5 Extension, 4” 4 102

99820 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 0 4 102

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1 4 102

99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2 4 102

996 Blade, nutdriver 3/16 4,76 3 5/8 92

997 Blade, nutdriver 7/32 5,57 3 5/8 92

998 Blade, nutdriver 1/4 6,35 3 5/8 92

998M Blade, nutdriver, magnetic 1/4 6,35 3 5/8 92

999 Blade, nutdriver 9/32 7,14 3 5/8 92

9910 Blade, nutdriver 5/16 7,9 3 5/8 92

9911 Blade, nutdriver 11/32 8,73 3 5/8 92

9912 Blade, nutdriver 3/8 9,53 3 5/8 92

9914 Blade, nutdriver 7/16 11,12 4 102

9916 Blade, nutdriver 1/2 12,7 4 102

9920 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 1/2 12,7 4 102

9921 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 1/16 1,59 4 102

9922 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 5/64 1,99 4 102

9923 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 3/32 2,38 4 102

99764 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 7/64 2,78 4 102

9924 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 1/8 3,18 4 102

99964 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 9/64 3,57 4 102

9925 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 5/32 3,97 4 102

9926 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 3/16 4,76 4 102

9961 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,048 1,22 4 102

9962 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,060 1,52 4 102

9963  Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline 0,069 1,75 4 102

9964 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,072 1,83 4 102

9965 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline 0,076 1,93 4 102

9966 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,096 2,43 4 102

9967 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,111 2,81 4 102

9968 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,145 3,68 4 102

9969 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,183 4,65 4 102

99125 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 1/8 3,18 4 102

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 3/16 4,76 4 102

99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 1/4 6,35 4 102

99312 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 5/16 7,94 4 102

9938 Reamer                                                        1/8 x 3/8      3,18 x 9,56 4 102

• 39 piece kit contains most popular Series 99® tools
• roll-up plastic coated canvas case
• 2 extra pockets permit addition of pliers, snips or 

other tools

17

SERIES 99® SERVICE KITS & SETS

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99MP Multi-purpose tool kit Boxed

consists of:
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SERIES 99® SERVICE KITS & SETS

• 9 piece set
• Compact interchangeable blades
• 99X5 extension adds 102 mm in length
• See through plastic case
• Metric size

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm

991X Regular handle 13/16 x 4         30 x 102

99X5 Extension 4” 4 102

9920 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 0,050 1,27 4 102

9921 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 1/16 1,59 4 102

9922 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 5/64 1,99 4 102

9923 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 3/32 2,38 4 102

99764 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 7/64 2,78 4 102

9924 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 1/8 3,18 4 102

99964 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 9/64 3,57 4 102

9925 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 5/32 3,97 4 102

9926 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 3/16 4,76 4 102

• 11 piece set
• Compact interchangeable blades
• 99X5 extension adds 4” in length
• See-through plastic case
• Inch size

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99PS40 Allen hex type screwdriver set Boxed

consists of:

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description mm mm Inch

991X Regular handle 30 x 102      3/16 x 4

99X5 Extension 4” 102 4

9971MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 1,27 102 4

9972MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 1,5 102 4

9973MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 2 102 4

9974MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 2,5 102 4

9975MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 3 102 4

9976MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 4 102 4

9977MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type 5 102 4

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99PS41 Allen hex type screwdriver set Boxed

consists of:

99PS40 Allen Hex Type Screwdriver Set

99PS41MM Allen Hex Type Screwdriver Set
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SERIES 99® SERVICE KITS & SETS

• Unique “ballpoint” tip ideal for tightening and removing Allen socket 
screws in hard to reach spots or need a quicker way to drive them home

• Will engage screw head from any angle
• Ends precision-machined to dose tolerances to help slip easily into 

sockets and hold securely without reaming
• 9 piece set
• Compact interchangeable blades
• Fits socket screws shown below
• 99X5 extension adds 102 mm in length
• See-through plastic case
• Metric size

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm

991X Regular handle 13/16 x 4         30 x 102

99X5 Extension 4 102

9920BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 0,05 1,27 4 102

9921BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 1/16 1,59 4 102

9922BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 5/64 1,99 4 102

9923BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 3/32 2,38 4 102

99764BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 7/64 2,78 4 102

9924BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 1/8 3,18 4 102

99964BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 9/64 3,57 4 102

9925BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 5/32 3,97 4 102

9926BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 3/16 4,76 4 102

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99PS40BP Ballpoint Allen hex socket type screwdriver set Boxed

consists of:

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch

991X Regular handle 30 x 102      13/16 x 4

99X5 Extension 4” 102 4

9971MMBP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 1,27 102 4

9972MMBP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 1,5 102 4

9973MMBP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 2 102 4

9974MMBP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 2,5 102 4

9975MMBP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 3 102 4

9976MMBP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 4 102 4

9977MMBP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, ballpoint 5 102 4

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99PS41MMBP Ballpoint Allen hex socket type screwdriver set Boxed

consists of:

• Unique “ballpoint” tip ideal for tightening and 
removing Allen socket screws in hard to reach spots or 
need a quicker way to drive them home

• Will engage screw head from any angle
• Ends precision-machined to dose tolerances to help 

slip easily into sockets and hold securely without reaming
• Inch size

99PS40BP Ballpoint Allen Hex Socket Type Screwdriver Set

99PS41MMBP Ballpoint Allen Hex Socket Type Screwdriver Set
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SERIES 99® SERVICE KITS & SETS

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm

991X Regular handle 13/16 x 4         30 x 102

99X5 Extension 4 102

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1 4 102

99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2 4 102

996 Blade, nutdriver 3/16 4,76 3 5/8 92

997 Blade, nutdriver 7/32 5,57 3 5/8 92

998 Blade, nutdriver 1/4 6,35 3 5/8 92

999 Blade, nutdriver 9/32 7,14 3 5/8 92

9910 Blade, nutdriver 5/16 7,94 3 5/8 92

9911 Blade, nutdriver 11/32 8,73 3 5/8 92

9912 Blade, nutdriver 3/8 9,53 3 5/8 92

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 3/16 4,76 4 120

99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted 1/4 6,35 4 120

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description mm mm

991X Regular handle 30 x 102

99X5 Extension, 4” 102

994MM Blade, nutdriver 4 92

9945MM Blade, nutdriver 4,5 92

995MM Blade, nutdriver 5 92

9955MM Blade, nutdriver 5,5 92

996MM Blade, nutdriver 6 92

997MM Blade, nutdriver 7 92

998MM Blade, nutdriver 8 92

999MM Blade, nutdriver 9 92

9910MM Blade, nutdriver 10 92

9911MM Blade, nutdriver 11 92

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99PS50 Screwdriver & nutdriver set Boxed

consists of:

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99PS51MM Interchangeable skank, nutdriver set Boxed

consists of:

• 13 piece set
• See-through plastic case
• Inch size

• 12 piece set
• See-through plastic case
• Metric size

99PS50 Screwdriver & Nutdriver Set

99PS51MM Interchangeable Shank, Nutdriver Set 
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SERIES 99® SERVICE KITS & SETS

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99PS60 Bristol multiple-spline socket screwdriver set Boxed

consists of:

Model

Order No. Description Packed

99XTD7 Torx screwdriver tools set Boxed

consists of:

Model Diameter Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Inch mm

991X Regular handle 13/16 x 4    30 x 102

99X5 Extension 4” 4 102

9961 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,048 1,22 4 102

9962 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,060 1,52 4 102

9963 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline 0,069 1,75 4 102

9964 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,072 1,83 4 102

9965 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline 0,076 1,93 4 102

9966 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,096 2,43 4 102

9967 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,111 2,81 4 102

9968 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,145 3,68 4 102

9969 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline 0,183 4,65 4 102

Model Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm

991X Regular handle 4 102

9910XTD Torx blade No. 10 4 102

9915XTD Torx blade No. 15 4 102

9920XTD Torx blade No. 20 4 102

9925XTD Torx blade No. 25 4 102

9927XTD Torx blade No. 27 4 102

9930XTD Torx blade No. 30 4 102

• Interchangeable blades
• Approximate working 

length 4” (102 mm)
• Plastic view case

Model Tool Length

Order No. Description Inch mm Packed

Pozidriv® Model

99831 Screwdriver, Pozidriv® No. 1 4 102 Boxed

99832 Screwdriver, Pozidriv® No. 2 4 120 Boxed

99833 Screwdriver, Pozidriv® No. 3 4 102 Boxed

Screwdrivers - Torx®

996XTD Torx blade No. 6 4 102 Boxed

998XTD Torx blade No. 8 4 102 Boxed

• 11 piece set
• See-through plastic case
• Inch size

99PS60 Bristol Multiple-Spline Socket Screwdriver Set

99XTD7 Torx Screwdriver Tools Set
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TOOL CASES

Model Order No. Description

TCE150ST 0044130000 Tool Case  with special tools out of Cooper Hand Tools product lines

consists of:

• A carefully selected, intermediate assortment of Xcelite® hand tools
• Contains individual hand tools, popular W 61 Weller® soldering iron, 

solder, Series 99® interchangeable screwdriver & nutdriver blades, 
handles, XL75 offset ratchet screwdriver set and measuring tape

• Covered with attractive durable tan leather grain Marvelon vinyl
• Removable tool pallet in lid and bottom
• Solid brass hardware and padded handle with anodized aluminium 

divider in bottom
• Dimensions: 475 x 345 x 120 mm (18” x 12 5/8” x 4 1/4”)

• Metric size

Model Description

Interchangeable screwdrivers, nutdrivers 

and handles

991X Regular handle

994R T-Ratcheting handle

99X5 Extension, 102 mm (4”)

Screwdrivers, Allen Hex Type

9971MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 1,27 mm

9972MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 1,5 mm 

9973MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 2 mm

9974MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 2,5 mm

9975MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 3 mm

9976MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 4 mm

9977MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 5 mm

Nutdrivers

994MM Blade, nutdriver, 4 mm

9945MM Blade, nutdriver, 4,5 mm

995MM Blade, nutdriver, 5 mm

9955MM Blade, nutdriver, 5,5 mm

996MM Blade, nutdriver, 6 mm

997MM Blade, nutdriver, 7 mm

998MM Blade, nutdriver, 8 mm

999MM Blade, nutdriver, 9 mm

Model Description

Phillips screwdrivers 

99820 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 0

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1

99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2

Screwdrivers slotted

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted,

4,76 mm (3/16”)

99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted,

6,35 mm (1/4")

99312 Blade, screwdriver, slotted,

7,94 mm (5/16”)

Reamer

9938 Reamer 3,18 x 9,56 mm (1/8” x 3/8”)

Pliers & Cutters

Erop330 Tip cutter 40°, 130 mm

542E Flat nose plier

543E Round nose plier

2211P Needle nose plier

170M Shearcutter, red handles

812N Side cutter

612N Side cutter

86CG Snip electronic

Model Description

Screwdrivers

SX101 Phillips screwdrivers, stubby No. 1

SX102 Phillips screwdrivers, stubby No. 2

XST101 Phillips screwdrivers,

Super-tru-tip No. 1

Others

0056103699 Soldering iron W61, 60 W

0051304199 DS7N Desoldering head for W61

XL75 Offset ratches, screwdriver set

103S Wire stripper & cutter,

cam stop adjustable

0016100402 Hand file, cut 2, 100 mm

AC16C Wrench, 150 mm

0054002599 RL 60/40 – 100 solder

0060403504 Measuring tape 5m, Y35CM Ultralok

Model

Order No. Description

TCMB150MT Tool Case without tools
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TOOL CASES

Model

Order No. Description

TC100ST Tool Case with USA-standard assortment

consists of:

Model Description

Phillips screwdrivers

99820 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 0

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1

99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2

Reamer

9938 Reamer 1/8” x 3/8”

Sets & Kits

M60 Mini screwdriver set

XL75 Offset ratches, screwdriver set

600 4-way pocket tool screwdriver/nutdriver

SB1 Convertible blade

Pliers & Cutters

42H Seizer, straight nose, serrated jaw

46CG Wrench, adjustable, 6”

50CG Plier, adjustable, 6”

51CG Plier, long nose, 7”

53CG Plier, adjustable, 4”

54CG Plier, diagonal, 4”

66CG Plier, diagonal, 6”

57CG Plier, needle nose, 16”

59CG Plier, special purpose, 8”

86CG Electronic snip, cushion grip, 6,5”

103S Wire stripper & cutter, cam stop adjustable

Nutdrivers

HS6 Nutdriver, hollow, 3/16”

HS8 Nutdriver, hollow, 1/4”

HS10 Nutdriver, hollow, 5/16”

HS11 Nutdriver, hollow, 11/32”

HS12 Nutdriver, hollow, 3/8”

HS14 Nutdriver, hollow, 7/16”

HS16 Nutdriver, hollow, 1/2”

HS18 Nutdriver, hollow, 9/16”

998M Blade, nutdriver, 1/4”, magnetic

9910M Blade, nutdriver, 5/16”, magnetic

PS120 Nutdriver set

• Dimensions: 18 3/4” x 12 1/2” x 5 7/8” (490 mm x 340 mm x 170 mm)
• Largest, most elaborate of tool cases
• Contains individual hand tools, series 99®

interchangeable screwdriver/nutdriver blades and 
handles and specialized screwdriver/nutdriver kits

• Covered with attractive durable charcoal brown 
leather-grain Marvelon vinyl

• Removable 3-panel hinged tool pallet in lid 
plus additional pallet in bottom

• Solid brass hardware with anodized aluminium devider 
in bottom

• Inch size

Model Description

Interchangeable screwdrivers, nutdrivers 

and handles

991X Regular handle

991R Ratcheting handle

994R T-Ratcheting handle

99X5 Extension, 4”

99X10 Extension, 7”

Inserts:

Form “Bristol” – Multiple-Spline 6 flute

9961 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,048”

9962 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,060”

9963 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,069”

9964 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,072”

9965 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,076”

9966 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,096”

9967 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,111”

9968 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,145”

9969 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-Spline, 0,183”

Screwdrivers, Allen Hex Type

9920 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,050”

9921 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/16”

9922 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/64”

9923 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/32”

99764 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 7/64”

9924 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/8”

99964 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 9/64”

9925 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/32”

9926 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/16”

Screwdrivers slotted

99125 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/8”

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 3/16”

99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/4”

99312 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 5/16”

Model Description

Screwdrivers

R3323 Screwdriver, round blade,

Pocket clip style, 3/32” x 3”

R181 Screwdriver, round blade,

Pocket clip style, 1/8” x 2”

R184 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/8” x 2”

R3164 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 3/16” x 4”

R3166 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 3/16” x 6”

R144 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/4” x 4”

R146 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/4” x 6”

SX101 Screwdriver, Phillips, Stubby No. 1

XST100 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip No. 0

XST101 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip No. 1

XST102 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip No. 2

S3161 Screwdriver, square blade, stubby, 3/8”

S5161 Screwdriver, square blade, stubby, 5/16”

S388 Screwdriver, square blade, regular, 3/8”

S5166 Screwdriver, square blade, regular, 5/16”

P18 Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,028”

P19 Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,035”

Model

Order No. Description

TC100MT Tool Case without tools

TC100ST Tool Case with USA-Standard Assortment
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• Contains individual hand tools, Series 99® interchangeable
screwdriver/nutdriver blades and handles, and specialised 
screwdriver/nutdriver kits

• Contains 3-panel hinged tool pallet in lid plus additional
pallet in bottom

• Super tough, black polyethylene with rich looking black 
anodised aluminium hardware

• Dimensions: 17 3/4” x 12 5/8” x 5 3/4”

(451 mm x 321 mm x 146 mm)
• Inch size

Model

Order No. Description

TCMB100ST Tool case

consists of:

Model

Order No. Description

TCMB100MT Tool Case without tools

Model Description

Interchangeable screwdrivers, nutdrivers 

and handles

991X Regular handle

991R Ratcheting handle

994R T-Ratcheting handle

99X5 Extension, 4”

99X10 Extension, 7”

Inserts:

Form “Bristol” – Multiple Spline 6 flute

9961 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,048”

9962 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,060”

9963 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,069”

9964 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,072”

9965 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple Spline, 0,076”

9966 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,096”

9967 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,111”

9968 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,145”

9969 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple Spline, 0,183”

Screwdrivers, Allen Hex Type

9920 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,050”

9921 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/16”

9922 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/64”

9923 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/32”

99764 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 7/64”

9924 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/8”

99964 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 9/64”

9925 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/32”

9926 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/16”

Screwdrivers Slotted

99125 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/8”

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 3/16”

99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/4”

99312 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 5/16”

Model Description

Phillips screwdrivers

99820 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 0

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1

99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2

Reamer:

9938 Reamer 1/8” x 3/8”

Pliers & Cutters

42H Seizer, straight nose, serrated jaw

46CG Wrench, adjustable, 6”

50CG Plier, adjustable, 6”

51CG Plier, long nose, 7”

53CG Plier, adjustable, 4”

54CG Plier, diagonal, 4”

66CG Plier, diagonal, 6”

57CG Plier, needle nose, 16”

59CG Plier, special purpose, 8”

86CG Electronic snip, cushion grip, 6,5”

103S Wire stripper & cutter, cam stop adjustable

K22 Electrician’s knife

Sets & Kits

M60 Mini screwdriver set (7 pcs.)

XL75 Offset ratches, screwdriver set

600 4-way pocket tool screwdriver/nutdriver

SB1 Convertible blade

Nutdrivers

HS6 Nutdriver, hollow, 3/16”

HS8 Nutdriver, hollow, 1/4”

HS10 Nutdriver, hollow, 5/16”

HS11 Nutdriver, hollow, 11/32”

HS12 Nutdriver, hollow, 3/8”

HS14 Nutdriver, hollow, 7/16”

HS16 Nutdriver, hollow, 1/2”

HS18 Nutdriver, hollow, 9/16”

998M Blade, nutdriver, 1/4”magnetic

9910M Blade, nutdriver, 5/16”magnetic

PS120 Nutdriver set

Model Description

Screwdrivers

R3323 Screwdriver, round blade,

Pocket clip style, 3/32” x 3”

R181 Screwdriver, round blade,

Pocket clip style, 1/8” x 2”

R184 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/8” x 2”

R5325 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 5/32” x 5”

R3164 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 3/16 x 4”

R3166 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 3/16” x 6”

R144 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/4” x 4”

R146 Screwdriver, round blade,

Regular, 1/4” x 6”

SX101 Screwdriver, Phillips, stubby No. 1

XST100 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip No. 0

XST101 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip No. 1

XST102 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip no. 2

S3161 Screwdriver, square blade, stubby, 3/8”

S5161 Screwdriver, square blade, stubby, 5/16”

S388 Screwdriver, square blade, regular, 3/8”

S5166 Screwdriver, square blade, regular, 5/16”

P18 Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,028”

P19 Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,035”

TCMB100MT

TCMB100ST Tool Case
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Model

Order No. Description

TC200ST Tool case, Condura* case with USA standard assortment

consists of:

Model Description

Interchangeable screwdrivers, nutdrivers

and handles

991X Regular handle

994 T-Handle

99X5 Extension, 4”

Inserts:

Screwdrivers, Allen Hex Type

9920 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,050”

9921 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/16”

9922 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/64”

9923 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/32”

99764 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 7/64”

9924 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 1/8”

99964 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 9/64”

9925 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 5/32”

9926 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 3/16”

Model Description

Phillips screwdrivers

99820 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 0

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1

99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2

Screwdrivers slotted

99125 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/8”

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 3/16”

99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/4”

99312 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 5/16”

Nutdrivers

998 Blade, nutdriver, 1/4”

999 Blade, nutdriver, 9/32”

9910 Blade, nutdriver, 5/16”

9911 Blade, nutdriver, 11/32”

9912 Blade, nutdriver, 3/8”

9914 Blade, nutdriver, 7/16”

9916 Blade, nutdriver, 1/2”

Model Description

Reamer

9938 Reamer 1/8” x 3/8”

Pliers & Cutters

43H Seizer, curved, serrated jaw

46CG Wrench, adjustable, 6”

51CG Plier, long nose, 7”

53CG Plier, adjustable, 4”

64CG Plier, diagonal, 4”

SSCG Side cutter

57CG Plier, needle nose, 16”

86CG Electronic Snip

101S Wire stripper & cutter, cam stop 

adjustable

K22 Electrician’s knife

Model

Order No. Description

TCS200MT Tool case, Condura* case

without tools

*Cordura is a registered trademark of Dupont

• Contains individual hand tools and series 99®

interchangeable screwdriver/nutdriver blades and handles
• Fire blending of quality, economy and flexibility
• Case covered with attractive durable leather-grain 

Marvelon vinyl
• Removable tool pallet in lid plus additional pallet in bottom
• Solid brass hardware and padded handle with 

anodized aluminium devider in bottom
• Dimensions: 18 ” x 12 5/8” x 4 1/4”

(480 mm x 340 mm x 120 mm)
• Inch size

TCS200MT

TC200ST Tool Case, Condura Case
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Order No. Description Page Order No. Description Page

INDEX ELECTRONIC TOOLS

0016100402 Hand file, cut 2, 100 mm 22

0051304199 DS7N Desoldering head for W61 22

0054002599 RL 60/40 – 100 solder 22

0056103699 Soldering iron W61, 60 W 22

0060403504 Measuring tape 5m, Y35CM Ultralok 22

42H Seizer, straight nose, serrated jaw 23, 24

43H Seizer, curved, serrated jaw 25

46CG Wrench, adjustable, 6” 14, 15, 23, 24, 25

50CG Plier, adjustable, 6” 23, 24

51CG Plier, long nose, 7” 23, 24, 25

52CGV Long nose cushion grip plier 14, 15

53CG Plier, adjustable, 4” 23, 24, 25

54CG Plier, diagonal, 4” 23, 24

55CG Diagonal cushion grip plier 14, 15

57CG Plier, needle nose, 16” 23, 24, 25

59CG Plier, special purpose, 8” 23, 24

64CG Plier, diagonal, 4” 25

66CG Plier, diagonal, 6” 23, 24

812N Side cutter 22

86CG Snip electronic 7, 22, 23, 24, 25

99MP Multi-purpose tool kit 17

99PR Electricians` screwdriver set 16

99PS40 Allenhex type screwdriver set 18

99PS40BP Ballpoint Allen Hex Socket Type 

screwdriver set 19

99PS41MM Allen hex Type screwdriver set 18

99PS41MMBP Ballpoint Allen Hex Socket Type 

screwdriver set 19

99PS50 Screwdriver & nutdriver set 20

99PS51MM Interchangeable shank, nutdriver set 20

99PS60 Bristol Multiple-Spline socket 

screwdriver set 21

99S12 Blade, nutdriver, short 14, 15

99S8 Blade, nutdriver, short 14, 15

99SM Tool set, complete roll kit 14

99SMX Tool set, plastic fold-up case 15

99SPC Personal computer repair kit 16

99X10 Extension, 7” 14, 15, 23, 24

99X5 Extension 4” 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22,

23, 24, 25

99XTD7 Torx screwdriver tools set 21

100X Wire stripper & cutter 8

101S Wire stripper & cutter, spring-opening 8, 25

103S Wire stripper & cutter 8, 22, 23, 24

170D Micro-shear 6

170M Micro-shear with red handles 6, 22

175D Micro-shear, safety clip 6

175M Micro-shear, safety clip 6

378D Serrated jaw plier, antistatic 7

378M Serrated jaw plier 7

378SMD Smooth jaw plier, antistatic 7

378SMM Smooth jaw plier 7

542E Flat nose plier 22

543E Round nose plier 22

600 4-way pocket tool screwdriver/

nutdriver 23, 24

612N Side cutter 22

991R Ratcheting handle 23, 24

991X Regular handle 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19,

20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25

993 Stubby handle 14, 15

994 T-Handle 17, 25

994MM Blade, nutdriver, 4 mm 20, 22

994R T-Ratcheting handle 22, 23, 24

995MM Blade, nutdriver, 5 mm 20, 22

996 Blade, nutdriver 14, 15, 16, 17, 20

996MM Blade, nutdriver, 6 mm 20, 22

996XTD Torx blade No. 6 21

997 Blade, nutdriver 14, 15, 16, 17, 20

997MM Blade, nutdriver, 7 mm 20, 22

998 Blade, nutdriver 14, 15, 16, 17, 20, 25

998M Blade, nutdriver, magnetic 17, 20, 22, 23, 24

998XTD Torx blade No. 8 21

999 Blade, nutdriver 14, 15, 16, 17, 20, 25

999MM Blade, nutdriver, 9 mm 20, 22

1178D Micro-shear 6

1178M Micro-shear with blue handles 6

2178M Micro-shear, safety clip 6

2211P Needle nose plier 22

9910 Blade, nutdriver 14, 15, 16, 17, 20, 25

9910M Blade, nutdriver, 5/16”, magnetic 23, 24

9910MM Blade, nutdriver 20

9910XTD Torx blade No. 10 16, 21

9911 Blade, nutdriver 14, 15, 16, 17, 20, 25

9911MM Blade, nutdriver 20

9912 Blade, nutdriver 14, 15, 16, 17, 20, 25

9914 Blade, nutdriver 14, 15, 16, 17, 25

9915XTD Torx blade No. 15 16, 21

9916 Blade, nutdriver 14, 15, 16, 17, 25

9920 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

0,050” 17, 18, 23, 24, 25

9920BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9920XTD Torx blade No. 20 21

9921 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

1/16” 17, 18, 23, 24, 25

9921BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9922 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

5/64” 17, 18, 23, 24, 25

9922BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9923 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

3/32” 17, 18, 23, 24, 25

9923BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9924 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

1/8” 17, 18, 23, 24, 25

9924BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9925 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

5/32” 17, 18, 23, 24, 25
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9925BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9925XTD Torx blade No. 25 21

9926 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

3/16” 17, 18, 23, 24, 25

9926BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9927XTD Torx blade No. 27 21

9930XTD Torx blade No. 30 21

9938 Reamer 1/8” x 3/8” 14, 15, 17, 22, 23,

24, 25

9945MM Blade, nutdriver, 4,5 mm 20, 22

9955MM Blade, nutdriver, 5,5 mm 20, 22

9961 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-

Spline, 0,048” 17, 21, 23, 24

9962 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-

Spline, 0,060” 17, 21, 23, 24

9963 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple-

Spline, 0,069” 17, 21, 23, 24

9964 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-

Spline, 0,072” 17, 21, 23, 24

9965 Blade, Bristol 4-flute Multiple-

Spline, 0,076” 17, 21, 23, 24

9966 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-

Spline, 0,096” 17, 21, 23, 24

9967 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-

Spline, 0,111” 17, 21, 23, 24

9968 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-

Spline, 0,145” 17, 21, 23, 24

9969 Blade, Bristol 6-flute Multiple-

Spline, 0,183” 17, 21, 23, 24

9971MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex,

1,27 mm 18, 22

9971MMBP Blade, screwdriver,Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9972MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 1,5 mm 18, 22

9972MMBP Blade, screwdriver,Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9973MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 2 mm 18, 22

9973MMBP Blade, screwdriver,Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9974MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 2,5 mm 18, 22

9974MMBP Blade, screwdriver,Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9975MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 3 mm 18, 22

9975MMBP Blade, screwdriver,Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9976MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 4 mm 18, 22

9976MMBP Blade, screwdriver,Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

9977MM Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex, 5 mm 18, 22

9977MMBP Blade, screwdriver,Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

99125 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/8” 17, 23, 24, 25

99250 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 1/4” 14, 15, 16, 17, 20, 22,

23, 24, 25

99312 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 5/16” 17, 22, 23, 24, 25

99764 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

7/64” 17, 18, 23, 24, 25

99764BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

99811 Blade, screwdriver, slotted, 3/16” 14, 15, 16, 17, 20, 22,

23, 24, 25

99820 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 0 16, 17, 22, 23, 24, 25

99821 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 1 14, 15, 16, 17, 20 ,22,

23, 24, 25

99822 Blade, screwdriver, Phillips No. 2 14, 16, 17, 20, 22, 23,

24, 25

99831 Screwdriver, Pozidriv® No. 1 21

99832 Screwdriver, Pozidriv® No. 2 21

99833 Screwdriver, Pozidriv® No. 3 21

99964 Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

9/64” 17, 18, 23, 24, 25

99964BP Blade, screwdriver, Allen Hex Type,

ballpoint 19

AC16C Wrench, 150 mm 22

E1 IC-Inserter 16

Erop330 Tip cutter  22

HS6 Nutdriver, hollow, 3/16” 23, 24

HS8 Nutdriver, hollow, 1/4” 23, 24

HS10 Nutdriver, hollow, 5/16” 23, 24

HS11 Nutdriver, hollow, 11/32” 23, 24

HS12 Nutdriver, hollow, 3/8” 23, 24

HS14 Nutdriver, hollow 7/16” 23, 24

HS16 Nutdriver, hollow 1/2” 23, 24

HS18 Nutdriver, hollow 9/16” 23, 24

K22 Electrician’s knife 24, 25

M00 Mini screwdriver, Phillips No. 00 10

M01 Mini screwdriver, slotted 10

M02 Mini screwdriver, slotted 10

M03 Mini screwdriver, slotted 10

M04 Mini screwdriver, slotted 10

M05 Mini screwdriver, slotted 10

M60 Mini screwdriver set 10, 23, 24

P0 Screwdriver midget 11

P1 Screwdriver midget 11

P2 Screwdriver midget 11

P3 Nutdriver midget 13

P3MM Nutdriver midget 13

P4 Nutdriver midget 13

P4MM Nutdriver midget 13

P5 Nutdriver midget 1

P5MM Nutdriver midget 13

P6 Nutdriver midget 13

P6MM Nutdriver midget 13

P7 Nutdriver midget 13

P7MM Nutdriver midget 13

P8 Nutdriver midget 13

P8MM Nutdriver midget 13

P9 Nutdriver midget 13

P10 Nutdriver midget 13

P10MM Nutdriver midget 13
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P11 Nutdriver midget 13

P12 Nutdriver midget 13

P18 Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,028” 12, 23, 24

P19 Screwdriver, Allen Hex Type, 0,035” 12, 23, 24

P20 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P21 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P22 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P23 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P24 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P35MM Nutdriver midget 13

P45MM Nutdriver midget 13

P55MM Nutdriver midget 13

P71 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P72 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P73 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P74 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P75 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P76 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P77 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P78 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P141 Screwdriver midget 11

P181 Screwdriver midget 11

P764 Screwdriver midget, hex 12

P3161 Screwdriver midget 11

P3321 Screwdriver midget 11

P5321 Screwdriver midget 11

PS88 Screwdriver Set for slotted screws 11

PS89 Screwdriver set for hex socket screws 12

PS90MM Comp. Conv. hex sock. set 12

PS120 Nutdriver set 13, 23, 24

PS121MM Comp. Conv. nutdriver set 13

R1 Gripping tool 16

R144 Screwdriver, round blade 23, 24

R146 Screwdriver, round blade 23, 24

R181 Screwdriver, round blade 23, 24

R184 Screwdriver, round blade 23, 24

R3164 Screwdriver, round blade 23, 24

R3166 Screwdriver, round blade 23, 24

R3323 Screwdriver, round blade 23, 24

R5325 Screwdriver, round blade 24

S388 Screwdriver, square blade, regular,

3/8” 23, 24

S3161 Screwdriver, square blade, stubby,

3/8” 23, 24

S5161 Screwdriver, square blade, stubby,

5/16” 23, 24

S5166 Screwdriver, square blade, regular,

5/16” 23, 24

SB1 Convertible blade 23, 24

SSCG Side cutter 25

SX101 Phillips screwdrivers, stubby No. 1 22, 23, 24

SX102 Phillips screwdrivers, stubby No. 2 22

T1 Tweezer 16

TA2 Torque amplifier handle 10, 11, 12, 13

TC100MT Tool Case without tools 23

TC200ST Tool Case, Condura Case 25

TCE150ST Tool Case 22

TCMB100MT Tool Case without tools 24

TCMB100ST Tool Case 24

TCMB150MT Tool case without tools 22

TCS200MT Tool case, Condura case 25

X1 IC-Extractor 16

XL1 Allen Hex screw bit 0,050” (1,27 mm) 11

XL4 Allen Hex screw bit 1/16” (1,54 mm) 11

XL5 Allen Hex screw bit 5/64” (1,98 mm) 11

XL6 Allen Hex screw bit 3/32” (2,38 mm) 11

XL7 Allen Hex screw bit 7/64” (1,54 mm) 11

XL8 Allen Hex screw bit 1/8” (3,17 mm) 11

XL9 Allen Hex screw bit 9/64” (3,57 mm) 11

XL10 Allen Hex screw bit 5/32” (3,97 mm) 11

XL12 Allen Hex screw bit 3/16” (4,76 mm) 11

XL14 Allen Hex screw bit 7/32” (5,56 mm) 11

XL16 Allen Hex screw bit 1/4” (6 mm) 11

XL17 Allen Hex screw bit 10, 11

XL18 Allen Hex screw bit 5/16” (7,94 mm) 11

XL20 Phillips screw bit No. 1 10, 11

XL21 Phillips screw bit No. 2 10, 11

XL24 Adapter bit 11

XL25 Slotted screw bit 10, 11

XL27 Offset ratchet, reversible 10, 11

XL50X Screwdriver extension 11

XL70 Offset Screwdriver Set 11

XL75 Offset ratches, screwdriver set 10, 22, 23

XN100 Light-duty knife 4

XN200 Medium-duty knife 4

XN210 Heavy-duty knife 4

XNB101 Blade, standard 5

XNB103 Blade, fine pointed 5

XNB103B Blade, fine pointed 5

XNB105 Blade, stencil 5

XNB201 Blade, chisel 5

XNB203 Blade, general purpose 5

XNB205 Blade, pointed 5

XNS100 Light & medium-duty knife set 5

XP600 Precision electronic screwdriver set 9

XPTX600 Torx Screwdriver Set 9

XST100 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip 

No. 0 23, 24

XST101 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip 

No. 1 22, 24

XST102 Screwdriver, Phillips, super-tru-tip 

No. 2 23, 24


